Yeadon Guiseley & District Motor Club Ltd

3/6/18

Championship Course

Pos
1

W ~J oy U W

10
11
12

RICHARD SADLER
DOUGIE LAMPKIN
THOMAS HOUSECROFT
KEIRAN CHILD

JOE JENNINGS
DANNY COCKSHOTT
LOUIS HALEY

TOM RUSHTON

SAM BEECROFT PENNY
RYAN BROWN
CHARLIE SMITH
NATHAN PARKER

Clubman A Course

Pos
1

O ~J o O bW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

MICHAEL BENN
PAUL KETTLEWELL
PAUL JACKSON
HOWARD DIXON
ADAM THORNTON
JOSH ISHERWOOD
PAUL GRAVESTOCK
ANTHONY FARROW
SAM YEADON
AARON CARTER
ANDY BROOKSBANK
HENRY STEPHENSON
BETH DUNNING
JASON DUNNING
MARK FORSTER
MATT RUSHTON
OLIVIA BROOKSBANK
ALFIE LAMPKIN
SAM SHARP
ANDREW WALTERS
NEIL GAUNT

Clubman B Course

Pos
1

O J oUW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

MARK CHIPPENDALE
KARL GREAVES
ANDY HUTSBY
STEPHEN WILDE
ADAM WEST

OLIVER HUTSBY
RICHARD HOWSEN
MARK YEADON
MICK KETTLEWELL
STEVE JACKSON
JONATHAN JACKSON
DARREN MAYNE
CHRIS MANBY
COLIN SHACKLETON
ARRAN SHERWIN
JOE HAPPS

JACOB REEDAY
STUART MCRINK
FRAISER LAMPKIN
JOSEPH HOWSON
TONY HOLMES

ANDY COBB

BET
VER
BET
GAS
GAS
MON
MON
MON
TRS
BET
BET
MON

GAS
SHE
MON
MON
BET
BET
SCO
MON
HON
TRS
GAS
BET
BET
BET
GAS
GAS
GAS
BET
VER
BET
BET

VER
TRS
BET
TRS
BET
BET
VER
BET
TRS
MON
BET
GAS
GAS
SHE
BET
BET
BET
VER
BET
BET
BET
MON

Class

HD/EX
HD/EX
HD/IN
HD/EX
HD/EX
HD/IN
HD/IN
HD/IN
HD/EX
HD/YA
HD/YA
HD/NV
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Class

CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/NC
CA/YA
CA/AD
CA/YB
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/YA
CA/YB
CA/AD
CA/AD
CA/AD
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Class

CB/05
CB/NV
CB/NV
CB/05
CB/NV
CB/NV
CB/04
CB/05
CB/05
CB/05
CB/NV
CB/05
CB/04
CB/05
CB/YC
CB/NV
CB/YC
CB/NV
CB/YC
CB/YB
CB/05
CB/04
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4th Closed to Club at Pratts,

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

No.
91
97
95
98
94
88
89

100
93
90
96
92

No.

175
173
166
158
172
167
163
159
157
161l
169
171

165
174
155
170
156
160
164
162
168

1
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
1030
1000
3010
0000
1200

0301
2102
2010
1030
1321
3020
0325
3110
0020
5110
3532
2511
1303
3352
3111
5332
3333
2310
2533
131M
3MMM

0010
0011
2110
3333
1301
3022
5331
3353
3533
3521
2323
0132
2131
5333
5352
5333
5355
5533
3353
5553
15MM
55MM

2
1000
1000
0001
0301
5302
2230
2311
1123
3103
1220
1103
1303

1020
0010
0110
0000
0000
0000
0002
2000
0010
0050
0051
2302
0201
2000
1500
1001
2210
2153
1213
123M
OMMM

0000
0100
1101
0002
0023
1120
1002
1130
2133
0153
2511
0005
5003
2531
3223
3503
5333
3333
1155
5555
00MM
23MM

3
0000
0000
0000
5500
0000
2001
0100
0000
1000
1100
5111
3102

3
2030
3100
2333
5332
5200
5223
3313
5332
0121
5351
3533
3525
5533
3331
5332
3533
5352
5555
5353
553M
S5MMM

3
0000
0000
0000
0000
2000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
5000
1000
0000
0100
0500
0000
0100
1100
00MM
00MM

4
0000
0000
0100
0000
0001
0011
5000
0000
0005
0050
0100
2001

0000
0100
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
5000
0000
0012
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
1000
0001
020M

0000
0000
0000
0000
0501
0000
0100
0000
0000
0100
0200
5000
0110
0011
0211
3302
3011
0501
2535
5311
01MM
23MM

Silsden

Permit No ACU53603

5
0000
0000
0000
0000
1011
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0510
0202

0200
0503
0101
0210
0552
1210
0505
0052
0055
0300
0513
0550
0103
0553
0503
0333
0353
0555
0155
055M

5
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
5000
0050
0011
0000
0000
5000
0100
0001
2000
0005
2000
OMMM
00MM

6
0000
0000
0101
0500
5101
3111
0011
3300
0000
5500
3005
2150

0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
00MM

6
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
5050
0000
5000
0000
0000
1010
5000
0000
5301
5310
3250
0010
1310
5110
1200
00MM
OMMM

7 8 Tot
0000 0000 1
0000 0000 1
0000 3001 8
0000 5101 26
0000 3110 26
0000 3050 26
0000 3221 24
0000 2155 30
0000 5555 35
0000 5031 35
0000 3301 35
0000 5353 46

7 8 Tot
5100 0000 20
0000 0001 20
0110 0000 20
0005 0000 25
0000 0000 27
0000 5200 28
0000 0000 32
2013 0020 35
5555 0010 38
0051 0000 40
0001 1000 44
1000 0000 45
1251 1131 45
1301 2011 47
5501 1210 48
0515 0005 55
2335 0010 57
2500 1123 67
5333 1150 69
35MM 10MM M/S
MMMM MMMM M/S

7 8 Tot
0000 0001 2
0000 0101 5
0000 2521 18
1000 2211 21
0000 0220 22
1000 1100 24
0100 2151 27
0100 1210 29
0020 1211 30
0000 5331 38
0010 1125 38
1000 5553 42
3555 2150 48
5030 3321 54
1300 3333 59
1510 2322 61
2050 5503 64
3511 5335 67
3500 2533 75
3503 3223 76
0lMM 11MM M/S
3MMM 53MM  M/S



Conducted Course

Hard Course

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
1 HARRISON LIGHTFOOT OSE 1 HD/C YG 5 3310 0000 1110 3211 2010 5000 25
2 OLIVER ARKWRIGHT BET 1 HD/D YG 4 5511 3200 1000 0012 0050 0051 32

Middle Course

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
1 JIMMY CRABTREE OSE 1 MD/D YG 43 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 0000 1
2 BOBBY CRABTREE OSE 2 MD/D YG 44 0000 0010 0000 1000 0512 0000 10
3 HARRISON PLANT OSE 3 MD/D YG 37 2001 0051 0000 2110 0000 0000 13
4 ZACHERY SELLERS 4 MD/D YG 38 1101 0105 0000 5100 5020 0000 22
5 JOEL ISHERWOOD OSE 5 MD/D YG 40 0000 0510 5502 2005 0000 0000 25
6 POPPY FLETCHER OSE 6 MD/D YG 39 0000 3000 0000 5511 5530 0000 28
7 ISAAC REEDAY OSE 7 MD/D YG 46 0002 0500 0500 5500 2055 0000 34
8 RORY WILKINSON BET 8 MD/D YG 41 5155 0552 5000 0000 0010 0000 34
9 FERGUS GRAY OSE 1 MD/C YG 45 5515 3553 5552 5533 5533 0200 83

Easy Course

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
1 AIDEN RICHARDSON OSE 1 EA/D YG 65 0000 1000 0000 0000 00OO 0000 1
2 ELLA WEBSTER OSE 1 EA/C YG 68 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1010 3
3 HENRY MAUDSLEY OSE 2 EA/D YG 66 0300 0020 0000 1100 3222 0010 17
4 HARRY DUGDALE OSE 3 MD/D YG 42 0000 3001 0000 0330 5535 2100 31
5 ARCHIE WEBSTER OSE 4 EA/D YG 67 0050 0000 0500 0000 5055 0350 33
6 CHLOE WILKINSON OSE 2 EA/C YG 70 0002 2120 0200 1000 5335 3223 36
7 OLIVER WILKINSON OSE 5 EA/D YG 69 3220 3300 3000 2000 5333 0233 40

Many thanks to the clerk of the course, land owner, observers and the riders for making the event possible.

Secretary of the meeting
Tracy Johnson
07508 532192



